)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32630

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST2

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NBTSA Bulldogs

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: FLA Field 1

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 12 (13U) SASL Fuego

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (13U) NBTSA Bulldogs

No. Name

10 Leo Ruano

11 Edwards Etienne
13 lan Alexander

14 Zachary Peckham
15 Johnathan Coronado
16 Logan Lantham
17 Cole Hudak

18 AJ Harris

02 Elias Gilbert

21 Damian Martinez
03 Josias Rincon

33 Aiden Buono

04 Tyler Marcinowski
47 Luca Quesada
05 Liam Roberson
06 Gibson Mauget
07 Christopher Irving
81 Aiden Zalewski

09 Jason Ochoa

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10
11
12
13
14
17
19
21
25
27
03
32
42
a7
06
07
08
09

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (13U) SASL Fuego
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
00 Kevin Olvera Dominguez

Guillermo Vivas Campos

Antonio Colin-Aguilera

Erick Mijangos

Silvestre Flores Jr

Omar Alsagani

Henri Gordon Holladay

Henrry Lopez Murillo

Mathias Cebalios

Jackson Corley

Ezequiel Aguilar Velasquez

Philip Hughes

Sam Chapman

Jayden Matthews

Dante Ibanez
Ivan Vazquez

Eric Gomez

Maximiliano Martinez-Mata

Alan Vivas Mojica

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




